•	 Long Life
•	 Vibration Proof
•	 Corrosion Resistant
•	 Simplified Stock
•	 Numerous Sizes
Aircraft Band Clamps
2		  EATON   Aerospace Group   TF100-26B   March 2013
Code Nut Coding Recom-

Dia..269
.264
Part Number Code:
	 	 	 	 	       9XX–000  X
Part Number
Nom. dia (100 = 1 inch)
Nut Code (chart to left)
Stainless Steel Cradle Support
Quick Coupler Latch Clamp
Cradle Support Latch Clamp
A band clamp with an integral support
cradle for mounting purposes.
Quick-Coupler Clamp
• Particularly suitable for
   removable equipment.
• Snap-on latch provides
   instant removal and fast installation.
EATON   Aerospace Group   TF100-26B   March 2013                                 3
Lug Support Clamp Clip Support Clamp
Clamp with T-Bolt Latch Part Number 901     902
Clamp With Quick-Coupler Latch Part Number 900 903
All dimensions in inches
Lug Support Clamp
Part Number Code		  900 – 500 – 3 – 10A   S
				    901 – 500 – 3 – 10A   S
Part Number
T-Bolt Code
  – = Alloy Steel
  A or C = A286 CRES
Nom. Diameter (100=1.00 in.)
   Min = 1.25
   Max. = 30.00
Number of Lugs
Tongue
  – = none
  T = with tongue
Bolt Length (dash no. same as ANS bolt)
Nut Code (See Nut Code on Page 2)
Clip Support Clamp
Part Number Code			   902 – 500 – 3 S
					     903 – 500 – 3 S
Part Number
T-Bolt Code
– = Alloy Steel
C = A286 CRES
Nom. Diamter (100= 1.00 in.)
  Min. = 1.25
  Max. = 30.00
Number of Lugs
Nut Code (See Nut Code on Page 2)
.81
(Ref)
Nut
A A
T-Bolt
2.25
(Ref)
Strap
.020 x .62
CRES
Nom. Dia.
1.06 (Ref)
.68
.44
Nut
T-Bolt
2.25
(Ref)
Strap
.020 x .56
CRES
Nom. Dia.